Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401

Belgb
660.000
589.000
524.000

1.138.000
10.557.000
316.000
2.381.000
18.298.000
785.000
243.000
9.107.000
2.240.000
160.000
4.619.000
2.094.000
13.761.000
2.175.000
16.917.000
498.000
349.000
561.000
835.000
232.000
1.603.000
614.000
541.000
4.763.000
993.000
216.000
2.114.000
4.376.000
3.922.000
2.972.000
25.294.000
11.360.000
2.406.000
753.000
19.881.000
299.000
6.806.000
15.884.000
48.346.000
127.429.000
57.159.000
27.589.000

21-01-2019
1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040138

DK0002036458
DK0002036532

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

DKK
DKK

20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401
20190401

20190701
20190701

184.998.000
112.263.000
62.759.000
6.237.000
32.122.000
136.819.000
94.231.000
254.794.000
81.014.000
240.069.000
162.794.000
335.822.000
86.915.000
7.494.000
1.830.000
19.085.000
3.410.000
30.917.000
1.163.000
926.000
2.745.000
778.000

25.158.000
2.472.000

21-01-2019
2 (2) side



